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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,268.00 $672.60 $595.40  0.76 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.76
20 SPOT Totals: $672.60 $1,268.00 $595.40 

3 $324.97 $274.25 $50.72  0.20  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.20
3FOR$1 Totals: $274.25 $324.97 $50.72 

4 $26,248.21 $25,713.10 $535.11  15.76  0.78  0.124 SPOT

 15.76
4 SPOT Totals: $25,713.10 $26,248.21 $535.11 

5 $8,579.85 $7,609.74 $970.11  5.15  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.15
5 SPOT Totals: $7,609.74 $8,579.85 $970.11 

2 $5,583.54 $3,588.80 $1,994.74  3.35  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $2,151.50 $1,458.35 $693.15  1.29  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $325.75 $367.16 ($41.41)  0.20  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $117.65 $0.00 $117.65  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $486.75 $100.95 $385.80  0.29  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $9.75 $3.21 $6.54  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 5.21
BEST BET Totals: $5,518.47 $8,679.94 $3,161.47 

1 $124.30 $70.40 $53.90  0.07  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $5,489.50 $4,526.60 $962.90  3.30  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

3 $2,482.90 $1,617.80 $865.10  1.49  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $347.55 $254.30 $93.25  0.21  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $39.30 $3.00 $36.30  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,807.44 $5,549.50 $2,257.94  4.69  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $485.45 $192.48 $292.97  0.29  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $4.25 $0.00 $4.25  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $537.02 $385.72 $151.30  0.32  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $49.88 $9.75 $40.13  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.43
BONUS BA Totals: $12,609.55 $17,373.59 $4,764.04 

40 $2,603.00 $2,497.60 $105.40  1.56 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.56
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,497.60 $2,603.00 $105.40 

32 $295.00 $386.00 ($91.00)  0.18 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.18
EDGE S Totals: $386.00 $295.00 ($91.00)

4 $164.50 $100.00 $64.50  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $131.60 $0.00 $131.60  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $32.90 $0.00 $32.90  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.20
KINGO Totals: $100.00 $329.00 $229.00 

8 $3,548.55 $708.00 $2,840.55  2.13  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 2.13
MBPENNY Totals: $708.00 $3,548.55 $2,840.55 

2 $1,170.05 $822.60 $347.45  0.70  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $4,145.20 $3,377.37 $767.83  2.49  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $5,048.85 $4,190.41 $858.44  3.03  0.94  0.03MEAN GR

5 $417.90 $290.95 $126.95  0.25  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $545.50 $1,468.00 ($922.50)  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $593.40 $350.50 $242.90  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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8 $925.38 $875.88 $49.50  0.56  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $565.82 $193.00 $372.82  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $187.48 $151.81 $35.67  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $22.46 $3.12 $19.34  0.01  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $135.95 $24.64 $111.31  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $7.45 $0.72 $6.73  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $22.27 $6.48 $15.79  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $93.56 $28.56 $65.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 8.33
MEAN GR Totals: $11,784.04 $13,881.27 $2,097.23 

1 $15.58 $25.36 ($9.78)  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,636.70 $1,427.00 $209.70  0.98  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $6,331.20 $4,981.35 $1,349.85  3.80  0.51  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $5,605.64 $4,465.76 $1,139.88  3.37  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $182.20 $126.70 $55.50  0.11  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 8.27
MONEYBAL Totals: $11,026.17 $13,771.32 $2,745.15 

1 $2.00 $0.01 $1.99  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $56.00 $200.75 ($144.75)  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $200.76 $58.00 ($142.76)

8 $2,217.68 $710.39 $1,507.29  1.33  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.33
PENNY Totals: $710.39 $2,217.68 $1,507.29 

8 $1,072.10 $742.90 $329.20  0.64  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.64
PENY Totals: $742.90 $1,072.10 $329.20 

6 $96.50 $88.00 $8.50  0.06  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.06
PIX6 Totals: $88.00 $96.50 $8.50 

1 $1,848.75 $1,451.10 $397.65  1.11  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $3,281.05 $2,457.00 $824.05  1.97  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $19,092.45 $15,697.34 $3,395.11  11.46  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $1,333.00 $658.67 $674.33  0.80  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $523.25 $63.40 $459.85  0.31  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,442.30 $7,375.60 ($4,933.30)  1.47  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $368.05 $260.05 $108.00  0.22  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $526.75 $168.64 $358.11  0.32  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $510.05 $853.82 ($343.77)  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $396.07 $158.85 $237.22  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $68.03 $86.67 ($18.64)  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $188.15 $70.05 $118.10  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $14.96 $4.41 $10.55  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $23.61 $19.94 $3.67  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $512.44 $288.78 $223.66  0.31  0.70  0.00Regular

 18.69
Regular Totals: $29,614.32 $31,128.91 $1,514.59 

40 $20.00 $10.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $20.00 $10.00 

1 $3,338.99 $3,009.91 $329.08  2.00  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $8,186.64 $5,636.77 $2,549.87  4.92  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $6,459.62 $4,038.58 $2,421.04  3.88  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $1,997.25 $1,253.90 $743.35  1.20  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $420.75 $73.80 $346.95  0.25  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 12.25
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,012.96 $20,403.25 $6,390.29 

3 $8,423.00 $6,776.00 $1,647.00  5.06  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $1,283.50 $433.34 $850.16  0.77  0.66  0.01SUPERSP

5 $87.00 $7.50 $79.50  0.05  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $113.00 $6.66 $106.34  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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 5.95
SUPERSP Totals: $7,223.50 $9,906.50 $2,683.00 

40 $2,187.00 $2,320.00 ($133.00)  1.31 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.31
TOP S Totals: $2,320.00 $2,187.00 ($133.00)

8 $2,552.00 $2,551.50 $0.50  1.53  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.53
VERTABOX Totals: $2,551.50 $2,552.00 $0.50 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $166,544.64 $136,373.85 $30,170.79 

3


